
DIGITAL SK ILLS  FOR L IFE

• support with your health app
• tips for staying safe online 
• tech help with your smartphone or tablet
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FREE digital help on 
DORA in Waikato
Drop-in to get

Location Date 10am to 4pm

Hamilton Central Library Tues 18 June 

Glenview Library  Wed 19 June 

Dinsdale Library Thu 20 June 

Te Kete Aronui - Rototuna Library Fri 21 June 

Te Whare o Te Ata: Fairfield Community House Mon 24 June 

Waimarie: Hamilton East Community House Tue 25 June 

Pukete Neighbourhood House  Wed 26 June 

Chartwell Library Thu 27 June 

Glenview Community Centre Mon 1 July 

St Andrews Library  Tue 2 July 

Western Community Centre  Wed 3 July 

Matariki Festival - Te Whare o Te Ata: Fairfield Community House Fri 12 July 

Paeroa Library Mon 22 July 

Ngatea Library Tue 23 July 

Waihi Library Wed 24 July 

Te Kauwhata Bowling Club (Host: Te Kauwhata Community House) Mon 29 July 

Huntly Friendship House Tue 30 July 

Raglan Community House Wed 31 July 

Ngāruawahia Community House Thu 1 August 

Matamata Library Mon 5 August 
Tue 6 August 

Te Aroha Library Wed 7 August 

Morrinsville Library Thu 8 August 

Leith Place, Tokoroa Mon 12 August 
Tue 13 August 

Putāruru Library Wed 14 August 
 


